4

FW. Al

FN. g bRier3x

FW . KUANLTIFTLLIT
o [ s

FW. U LHLAEUTIA

FW. TN

FN. ANASE

FW.LNNADE

S LA

183,596,306.75
52,715,873.25
9,643,913.10
16,436,505.99
21,761,177.65
122,784,530.10
45,565,564 .54

16,439,296.03

16,802,960.13
60,372,136.74
16,159,784.26

7,040,771.07
15,477,525.13
23,863,618.05
17,827,223.70

11,844,846.76

25,187,276.00
70,744,449.90
14,566,344 .64
11,501,469.17
17,945,299.97
25,124,551.96
18,275,370.01

13,050,816.85

-159,680,574 .44

-30,913,087.34
-5,931,585.56
-630,401.40
13,008,064 .88
61,104,261.02
25,658,096.81

8,838,795.16
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KUAUSTNT

Risk

Score

ygué’ﬁ%a\aqwﬁ

(NWC)

s1alasia(er)ndn

s1e1a721(NI)

EBITDA

b@%ﬁ'\?\‘]ﬂ\‘] LA a

(FNRULLAQ)

IN

TN

IN

TN

IN

GNW

TN

GNW

AAUANT
Filatey
RUBTTILLEN
ANPATANYTE
ABUEIFTIA

1119462190

€
)

BiojaIna

Q

U

SABFE
q

23,327,799.25
29,906,505.87
68,552,787.46
34,612,028.61
38,041,450.61
25,108,480.29
46,301,227.07

48,478,404.14

15,850,119.63

4,066,320.66
29,864,364 .61
41,806,898.64

9,345,910.53
18,456,551.13
18,748,861.66

24,548,167.47

19,785,300.57

3,680,952.90
29,386,690.49
43,215,726.86
10,104,187.35
20,074,561.86
19,435,889.80

25,446,859.16

12,040,208.57
16,580,878.27
24,286,311.15
16,247,946.37
26,745,801 .31
14,490,316.56
38,248,577.79

3,514,027.36
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[

FW. A FE

FW.KRUBLTILLEN
FW. NASA
FN.ADUGANT
FW.ANBYUNA
FW. KRUANTIFTEER
FW. LUNNEIEI 6

Ly

FW. 2Tl

73,546,666.67 74,095,804.28 (0.746%)

71,041,333.33 79,735,370.00(12.24%)

77,362,345.91

33,808,533.33
22,440,800.00
42,402,666.67
33,149,666.67

563,277,560.46

73,125,001.53(-5.48%)
35,825,308.40(5.97%)
26,894,192.00(19.85%)
42,502,221.42(0.45%)
33,706,360.68(1.68%)

546,630,724.91(-2.96%)

125,207,333.33

147,241,333.33

128,312,647.91
74,599,646.67
50,788,666.67
68,659,333.33
74,426,646.67

890,035,000.73

137,877,748.78(10.12%)
160,655,638.89(9.11%)
132,508,759.23(3.34%)
75.874,475.78(1.71%)
51,548,454.01(1.50%)
69,587,367.59(1.35%)
75.,244,446.19(1.10%)

898,184,519.34(0.92%)




NaN1ISALEUNGIM Planfin 584 8 vhiaid 1l 2563
AbUNEIUSLFINSUE

aw e 43,111,020.00  44,621,614.95(3.50%) Y 72,027,333.33 72,551,091.57(0.73%) Y
TN LT ero 161,408,600.00 168,297,527.41(4.27%) % 277.661,446.67  276,762,880.10(-0.32%) Y
SR 37.215,333.33  37,598,859.57(1.03%) Y 68,576,666.67 67.387,268.34(-1.73%) Y
T, bluEdn 31.470.436.82 34 130,115.43(8.48%) N 47.175,204.89 46,125,061.66(-2.23%) Y
TW.AAUEITTA 44.487,333.33  44.831,892.53(0.77%) Y 77.3890,333.33 75,070,687.71(-3.00%) Y
FU. LNEATEY T 70,294.068.95 79 301,886.95(12.81%) N 139,801,548.95  135,200,514.76(-3.22%) Y
sw.afnilacusad 55,932,411.93 54 112,302.98(-3.25%) Y 08,187.,078.60 93,354,985.99(-4.92%) Y

Fu.Fulviey 10,427,746.00 10.879.015.71(4.33%) N 26,508,440.00 24.,611.,569.91(-7.16%) N




NaN1ISALHUNGIY IPD ga1l 8 vhial 1l 2563

A LL‘I«!ﬂ@I’]SJ%’]EII%’\‘]‘WEI’YLI’]a

FW. el A

SN, AAUANT 12,521,418.07
FN.AGSE 12,318,213.87
FW. KUATIFTLLR 6,741,410.77
S . ADUEIFTIA 5,062,358.81

176,030,404.22 160,079,559.39

6,913,411.06

11,695,522.15

6,361,001.10
5,836,648.64

-15,950,844.83
-5,608,007.01

-622,691.72

-380,409.67
-125,710.17

0. Fulg)

FW.NULATT

FW.LNBATEINYTOU

FW.K¥UBTILLEN

FW. NI TIA

FW. LUWEEE
FN.HLale

SN .U
S, bINASE
FW.SNEYUWA

SW. LHUENN

1,588,011.69
9,017,072.13

14,406,080.07

16,912,099.83
8,026,425.25
6,119,929.05
41,458,296.33
7,811,489.25
14,532,226.89
4,770,828.09

3,143,893.19

3,225,073.34
10,925,612.52

16,802,571.95

18,172,023.78
8,516,401.92
6,240,428.03
48,089,871.71
7,880,566.75
14,831,842.15
5,326,827.73

4,360,449.68

1,637,061.65
1,908,540.39

2,396,491.88

1,259,923.95
489,976.67
120,498.98
6,631,575.38
69,077.50
209,615.26
555,999.64

1,216,556.49




